
Date Section Assignment Competency
Mon, Jan 09 Introduction Syllabus
Tue, Jan 10 Mandatory Assessment Exam

Wed, Jan 11 1.1 a,b Handout c1s1ab evens (website)
Thu, Jan 12 1.5 Handout c1s5 evens (website)

Mon, Jan 16 1.1 c,d p13/60-172 mult 3 Comp 1 A/S/M/D
Tue, Jan 17 1.2 d p30/99-110

Wed, Jan 18 1.2 c p29/70-81 Comp 2 Fractions
Thu, Jan 19 1.2 e,f p31/124-170 evens

Mon, Jan 23 1.3 p36/4-36 evens Comp 3 PEMDAS
Tue, Jan 24 1.4 a p48/2-30 evens

Wed, Jan 25 1.4 b,c p49/36-110 evens
Thu, Jan 26 1.4 d p51/114-174 evens Comp 4 Dist. Prop.

Mon, Jan 30 2.1a p87/1-18
Tue, Jan 31 Review Practice Exam

Wed, Feb 01 Exam Ch. 1 Exam Ch. 1
Thu, Feb 02 2.1 b,c p87/24-58 evens  and 66-102 evens

Mon, Feb 06 2.2 a,b p103/5-80  mult 5 and 86-111 mult 3
Tue, Feb 07 2.2 c p106/118-138 evens

Wed, Feb 08 2.2*(extra) Handout (Fractions!) Comp 5 EE Rules
Thu, Feb 09 1.4 e p52/178-214 evens Comp 6 Words

Mon, Feb 13 2.3 a,b p.113/2-40 evens
Tue, Feb 14 2.4 a p/122/2-18 evens

Wed, Feb 15 2.4 c p/122/38-54 evens
Thu, Feb 16 2.5 p134/6-30, 36-51, and 54-90 mult 3

Mon, Feb 20 2.6 a p147/6-63 mult of 3
Tue, Feb 21 2.6 b p147/70-98 evens

Wed, Feb 22 4.1 a,b Handout
Thu, Feb 23 Review Practice Exam

Mon, Feb 27 Exam Ch.  2 Exam Ch. 2
Tue, Feb 28 4.3 a,b,c Handout

Wed, Feb 29 4.4 a,b p262/1-18 + Handout
Thu, Mar 01 4.5 a,b p271/5-75 mult of 5

Mon, Mar 05 4.6 p280/6-34 evens
Tue, Mar 06 4.7 Handout

Wed, Mar 07 Review Practice Exam
Thu, Mar 08 Exam Ch. 4 Exam Ch. 4

Mon, Mar 12 No Class Spring Break!
Tue, Mar 13 No Class Spring Break!

Wed, Mar 14 No Class Spring Break!
Thu, Mar 15 No Class Spring Break!
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Date Section Assignment 
Mon, Mar 19 6.1 a p356/2-36  evens
Tue, Mar 20 6.1 b p356/3-90 mult of 3

Wed, Mar 21 6.1c,d p358/94-128 evens
Thu, Mar 22 6.2 Handout

Mon, Mar 26 6.3 a p.374/4-30 evens
Tue, Mar 27 6.3 b,c p.375/33-87 mult 3

Wed, Mar 28 6.4a p.385/1-14
Thu, Mar 29 7.1 a p.408/4-40 evens

Mon, Apr 02 Review Practice Exam

Tue, Apr 03 Exam Ch. 6 Exam Ch. 6
Wed, Apr 04 7.1 b p.409/44-70 evens
Thu, Apr 05 7.2 a,b p.414/60-129 mult 3

Mon, Apr 09 7.3 a,b p.422/5-130 mult of 5
Tue, Apr 10 7.4 a,b p.432/9-42 mult of 3 and 57-75 mult of 3

Wed, Apr 11 7.4 c p.434/82-100
Thu, Apr 12 7.4 d p.434/102-132 evens (skip 122)

Mon, Apr 16 7.5 a p.440/3-60 mult of 3
Tue, Apr 17 7.5 b p.441/64-86 mult of 2

Wed, Apr 18 Review Practice Exam
Thu, Apr 19 Exam Ch. 7 Exam Ch. 7

Mon, Apr 23 Review Final Practice Final part 1
Tue, Apr 24 Final Part 1 Final part 1 (Ch 2 and 4)

Wed, Apr 25 Assessment Mandatory Assessment
Thu, Apr 26 Review Final Practice Final part 2

Mon, Apr 30 No Class Study Hard!

Tue, May 01 Final Part 2
8:00 am to 10:00 pm 
10:10 am - 12:00 pm

Wed, May 02 No Class Have a Great Summer!

MAT 090 Spring  2012
Schedule and Homework Assignments


